Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
Stamp
FreeText
93 S Railroad Avenue Unit C
Bergenfield NJ 07621 USA

P x 30°
          2 mm
          3 mm
… A
A A
ø
d
H
7
ø
d
H
7
FXM 240 - 63 185 63 80 400 280 310 M20 240 90 2,0 360 12 60
FXM 240 - 96 185 96 125 420 280 310 M24 240 120 2,0 370 16 95
FXM2.240 - 70 185 140 160 412 280 310 M20 240 160 2,0 360 24 120
FXM2.240 - 96 185 192 240 425 280 310 M24 240 240 2,0 370 24 200
FXM 260 - 63 205 63 80 430 300 330 M20 260 105 2,0 380 16 75
FXM 290 - 70 230 70 80 460 330 360 M20 290 105 2,0 410 16 90
FXM 290 - 96 230 96 110 460 330 360 M20 290 120 2,0 410 16 91
FXM2.290 - 70 230 140 160 480 330 360 M24 290 160 2,0 410 18 170
FXM2.290 - 96 230 192 240 490 330 360 M30 290 240 2,0 425 20 260
FXM 310 - 70 240 70 125 497 360 380 M20 310 110 3,0 450 24 135
FXM 310 - 96 240 96 125 497 360 380 M20 310 120 3,0 450 24 145
FXM 320 - 70 250 70 80 490 360 390 M24 320 105 3,0 440 16 105
FXM 320 - 96 250 96 120 520 360 390 M24 320 120 3,0 440 16 150
FXM2.320 - 70 250 140 180 505 360 390 M24 320 180 3,0 440 24 200
FXM2.320 - 96 250 192 240 530 360 390 M30 320 240 3,0 460 24 310
FXM 360 - 100 280 100 120 540 400 430 M24 360 125 3,0 500 24 170
FXM2.360 - 73 280 146 210 550 400 430 M24 360 210 3,0 500 24 270
FXM2.360 - 100 280 200 250 580 400 430 M30 360 250 3,0 500 24 380
FXM 410 - 100 320 100 120 630 460 480 M24 410 125 3,0 560 24 245
FXM2.410 - 73 320 146 210 630 460 480 M24 410 210 3,0 560 24 400
FXM2.410 - 100 320 200 220 630 460 480 M30 410 220 3,0 560 24 440
69-369-1 69-2
min.
min.